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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 111 Men, 800m Freestyle 13 years and older
24.5.2024 г. - 17:30 Results
BulgariaLCM Open 7:47.45 Petar MITSIN VIH Belgrade (SRB) 8.7.2023 г.
BulgariaLCM 15 - 17 8:10.36 Yordan YANCHEV SAND Tampere (FIN) 7.8.2018 г.
BulgariaLCM 13 - 14 8:41.14 Petar BOZHILOV OM Sofia 12.7.2014 г.

Time Standard OG : 7:51.65
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. Kuzey SET 13 Turkiye 8:54.12 606
100m: 1:03.40 1:03.40 300m: 3:18.59 1:07.83 500m: 5:33.52 1:07.44 700m: 7:48.47 1:07.45
200m: 2:10.76 1:07.36 400m: 4:26.08 1:07.49 600m: 6:41.02 1:07.50 800m: 8:54.12 1:05.65

2. Selcuk Berker ERTURK 14 Turkiye 8:59.56 588
100m: 1:04.26 1:04.26 300m: 3:19.26 1:07.47 500m: 5:36.00 1:08.60 700m: 7:51.94 1:07.71
200m: 2:11.79 1:07.53 400m: 4:27.40 1:08.14 600m: 6:44.23 1:08.23 800m: 8:59.56 1:07.62

3. Mustafa Mert DOGAN 13 Turkiye 9:04.21 573
100m: 1:03.67 1:03.67 300m: 3:19.07 1:08.06 500m: 5:36.73 1:08.86 700m: 7:56.73 1:10.41
200m: 2:11.01 1:07.34 400m: 4:27.87 1:08.80 600m: 6:46.32 1:09.59 800m: 9:04.21 1:07.48

4. Yusuf KOSE 14 Turkiye 9:05.71 568
100m: 1:04.84 1:04.84 300m: 3:22.25 1:09.16 500m: 5:40.85 1:09.41 700m: 7:59.18 1:09.40
200m: 2:13.09 1:08.25 400m: 4:31.44 1:09.19 600m: 6:49.78 1:08.93 800m: 9:05.71 1:06.53

5. Ibrahim BURHAN 13 Turkiye 9:08.19 561
100m: 1:04.55 1:04.55 300m: 3:22.56 1:09.34 500m: 5:41.07 1:09.17 700m: 8:00.37 1:09.63
200m: 2:13.22 1:08.67 400m: 4:31.90 1:09.34 600m: 6:50.74 1:09.67 800m: 9:08.19 1:07.82

6. Mert YILDIZ 14 Turkiye 9:14.54 541
100m: 1:07.37 1:07.37 300m: 3:27.15 1:09.72 500m: 5:46.41 1:09.93 700m: 8:07.20 1:09.97
200m: 2:17.43 1:10.06 400m: 4:36.48 1:09.33 600m: 6:57.23 1:10.82 800m: 9:14.54 1:07.34

7. Halil ALTUNBULAK 14 Turkiye 9:14.63 541
100m: 1:05.54 1:05.54 300m: 3:25.94 1:09.25 500m: 5:46.67 1:09.88 700m: 8:07.33 1:09.82
200m: 2:16.69 1:11.15 400m: 4:36.79 1:10.85 600m: 6:57.51 1:10.84 800m: 9:14.63 1:07.30

8. Ruzgar YANDIK 13 Turkiye 9:16.02 537
100m: 1:06.69 1:06.69 300m: 3:27.28 1:10.08 500m: 5:47.64 1:10.54 700m: 8:08.07 1:10.43
200m: 2:17.20 1:10.51 400m: 4:37.10 1:09.82 600m: 6:57.64 1:10.00 800m: 9:16.02 1:07.95

9. Arda Can CICEKCI 14 Turkiye 9:24.02 515
100m: 1:06.13 1:06.13 300m: 3:28.27 1:11.35 500m: 5:51.30 1:10.99 700m: 8:15.67 1:11.68
200m: 2:16.92 1:10.79 400m: 4:40.31 1:12.04 600m: 7:03.99 1:12.69 800m: 9:24.02 1:08.35

10. Molla Kerem KARLIK 14 Turkiye 9:24.67 513
100m: 1:07.01 1:07.01 300m: 3:28.96 1:11.09 500m: 5:52.31 1:11.63 700m: 8:16.62 1:11.88
200m: 2:17.87 1:10.86 400m: 4:40.68 1:11.72 600m: 7:04.74 1:12.43 800m: 9:24.67 1:08.05

11. Toprak TOPATAN 13 Turkiye 9:27.57 505
100m: 1:04.85 1:04.85 300m: 3:26.79 1:10.65 500m: 5:51.73 1:12.24 700m: 8:17.53 1:12.51
200m: 2:16.14 1:11.29 400m: 4:39.49 1:12.70 600m: 7:05.02 1:13.29 800m: 9:27.57 1:10.04

12. Sarper TAZE 13 Turkiye 9:29.21 501
100m: 1:07.63 1:07.63 300m: 3:32.43 1:11.57 500m: 5:55.24 1:11.11 700m: 8:19.68 1:11.80
200m: 2:20.86 1:13.23 400m: 4:44.13 1:11.70 600m: 7:07.88 1:12.64 800m: 9:29.21 1:09.53

13. Guney Deniz KARAKUL 13 Turkiye 9:45.09 461
100m: 1:08.91 1:08.91 300m: 3:37.31 1:14.73 500m: 6:05.98 1:13.62 700m: 8:33.60 1:13.71
200m: 2:22.58 1:13.67 400m: 4:52.36 1:15.05 600m: 7:19.89 1:13.91 800m: 9:45.09 1:11.49

14. Cinar KIROGLU 13 Turkiye 9:45.88 459
100m: 1:08.67 1:08.67 300m: 3:36.18 1:14.22 500m: 6:06.56 1:15.14 700m: 8:34.66 1:13.20
200m: 2:21.96 1:13.29 400m: 4:51.42 1:15.24 600m: 7:21.46 1:14.90 800m: 9:45.88 1:11.22

15. Uras KAHRAMAN 13 Turkiye 9:48.93 452
100m: 1:07.54 1:07.54 300m: 3:36.20 1:14.60 500m: 6:06.03 1:14.79 700m: 8:34.88 1:14.56
200m: 2:21.60 1:14.06 400m: 4:51.24 1:15.04 600m: 7:20.32 1:14.29 800m: 9:48.93 1:14.05
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 111, Boys, 800m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Rank Age Time Pts

16. Dimitar KOSTOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 9:58.44 431
100m: 1:08.94 1:08.94 300m: 3:41.72 1:17.08 500m: 6:13.66 1:15.81 700m: 8:46.74 1:15.98
200m: 2:24.64 1:15.70 400m: 4:57.85 1:16.13 600m: 7:30.76 1:17.10 800m: 9:58.44 1:11.70

17. Daniel MARKOV 14 Chernomorets 9:58.83 430
100m: 1:07.41 1:07.41 300m: 3:35.80 1:14.82 500m: 6:09.07 1:16.92 700m: 8:44.45 1:18.05
200m: 2:20.98 1:13.57 400m: 4:52.15 1:16.35 600m: 7:26.40 1:17.33 800m: 9:58.83 1:14.38

18. Alexandar YOVCHEV 13 Chernomorets 10:21.94 384
100m: 1:12.73 1:12.73 300m: 3:46.89 1:16.98 500m: 6:23.74 1:19.00 700m: 9:03.08 1:19.46
200m: 2:29.91 1:17.18 400m: 5:04.74 1:17.85 600m: 7:43.62 1:19.88 800m: 10:21.94 1:18.86

19. Boris ALEKSANDROV 13 Plovdiv 2019 10:31.40 367
100m: 1:12.33 1:12.33 300m: 3:55.17 1:20.42 500m: 6:36.24 1:20.45 700m: 9:14.68 1:19.45
200m: 2:34.75 1:22.42 400m: 5:15.79 1:20.62 600m: 7:55.23 1:18.99 800m: 10:31.40 1:16.72

20. Viktor GINOV 13 Chernomorets 10:35.00 360
100m: 1:11.54 1:11.54 300m: 3:47.47 1:18.72 500m: 6:30.78 1:23.10 700m: 9:15.84 1:24.59
200m: 2:28.75 1:17.21 400m: 5:07.68 1:20.21 600m: 7:51.25 1:20.47 800m: 10:35.00 1:19.16

21. Kristian PANCHEV 14 Briz 11:49.62 258
100m: 1:19.85 1:19.85 300m: 4:19.37 1:29.84 500m: 7:24.11 1:32.13 700m: 10:26.14 1:29.07
200m: 2:49.53 1:29.68 400m: 5:51.98 1:32.61 600m: 8:57.07 1:32.96 800m: 11:49.62 1:23.48

15 - 17 years

1. Chirill CHIRSANOV 17 Moldova 8:31.76 689
100m: 1:01.30 1:01.30 300m: 3:08.30 1:03.98 500m: 5:17.25 1:04.43 700m: 7:27.94 1:05.35
200m: 2:04.32 1:03.02 400m: 4:12.82 1:04.52 600m: 6:22.59 1:05.34 800m: 8:31.76 1:03.82

2. Ivan TOROPITIN 17 Moldova 8:34.25 679
100m: 1:01.62 1:01.62 300m: 3:10.03 1:04.47 500m: 5:19.46 1:04.86 700m: 7:30.24 1:05.59
200m: 2:05.56 1:03.94 400m: 4:14.60 1:04.57 600m: 6:24.65 1:05.19 800m: 8:34.25 1:04.01

3. Ivan CHAKAROV 16 Akulite 8:56.26 599
100m: 1:02.95 1:02.95 300m: 3:16.63 1:07.23 500m: 5:32.88 1:08.17 700m: 7:48.99 1:08.00
200m: 2:09.40 1:06.45 400m: 4:24.71 1:08.08 600m: 6:40.99 1:08.11 800m: 8:56.26 1:07.27

4. Toni ILIEV 17 Damini LV 9:04.63 572
100m: 1:04.13 1:04.13 300m: 3:22.38 1:09.24 500m: 5:39.82 1:08.76 700m: 7:58.51 1:09.29
200m: 2:13.14 1:09.01 400m: 4:31.06 1:08.68 600m: 6:49.22 1:09.40 800m: 9:04.63 1:06.12

5. Martin TODOROV 17 Metropol 9:43.71 464
100m: 1:08.39 1:08.39 300m: 3:36.38 1:14.05 500m: 6:04.37 1:14.28 700m: 8:32.63 1:13.79
200m: 2:22.33 1:13.94 400m: 4:50.09 1:13.71 600m: 7:18.84 1:14.47 800m: 9:43.71 1:11.08

6. Shenol AHMEDOV 16 Briz 9:53.64 441
100m: 1:08.20 1:08.20 300m: 3:38.03 1:15.81 500m: 6:10.65 1:16.39 700m: 8:40.15 1:14.76
200m: 2:22.22 1:14.02 400m: 4:54.26 1:16.23 600m: 7:25.39 1:14.74 800m: 9:53.64 1:13.49

7. Martin KOSHNICHAROV 15 Briz 10:00.20 427
100m: 1:09.22 1:09.22 300m: 3:41.86 1:17.07 500m: 6:17.38 1:16.40 700m: 8:48.01 1:14.56
200m: 2:24.79 1:15.57 400m: 5:00.98 1:19.12 600m: 7:33.45 1:16.07 800m: 10:00.20 1:12.19

8. Dimitar PORYAZOV 17 Briz 10:13.93 399
100m: 1:09.03 1:09.03 300m: 3:40.98 1:16.51 500m: 6:13.63 1:17.18 700m: 8:54.74 1:21.27
200m: 2:24.47 1:15.44 400m: 4:56.45 1:15.47 600m: 7:33.47 1:19.84 800m: 10:13.93 1:19.19

13 years and older

1. Chirill CHIRSANOV 17 Moldova 8:31.76 689
100m: 1:01.30 1:01.30 300m: 3:08.30 1:03.98 500m: 5:17.25 1:04.43 700m: 7:27.94 1:05.35
200m: 2:04.32 1:03.02 400m: 4:12.82 1:04.52 600m: 6:22.59 1:05.34 800m: 8:31.76 1:03.82

2. Ivan TOROPITIN 17 Moldova 8:34.25 679
100m: 1:01.62 1:01.62 300m: 3:10.03 1:04.47 500m: 5:19.46 1:04.86 700m: 7:30.24 1:05.59
200m: 2:05.56 1:03.94 400m: 4:14.60 1:04.57 600m: 6:24.65 1:05.19 800m: 8:34.25 1:04.01
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 111, Men, 800m Freestyle, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

3. Mal GASHI 18 Sc Step 8:38.78 661
100m: 1:00.94 1:00.94 300m: 3:10.64 1:05.17 500m: 5:22.89 1:06.06 700m: 7:34.54 1:05.80
200m: 2:05.47 1:04.53 400m: 4:16.83 1:06.19 600m: 6:28.74 1:05.85 800m: 8:38.78 1:04.24

4. Georgi DOBREV 18 Akulite 8:43.83 642
100m: 1:01.31 1:01.31 300m: 3:11.03 1:04.94 500m: 5:24.04 1:06.74 700m: 7:39.39 1:08.11
200m: 2:06.09 1:04.78 400m: 4:17.30 1:06.27 600m: 6:31.28 1:07.24 800m: 8:43.83 1:04.44

5. Kuzey SET 13 Turkiye 8:54.12 606
100m: 1:03.40 1:03.40 300m: 3:18.59 1:07.83 500m: 5:33.52 1:07.44 700m: 7:48.47 1:07.45
200m: 2:10.76 1:07.36 400m: 4:26.08 1:07.49 600m: 6:41.02 1:07.50 800m: 8:54.12 1:05.65

6. Pavel BATINOV 18 Olimp 8:55.30 602
100m: 1:03.39 1:03.39 300m: 3:17.38 1:07.16 500m: 5:33.06 1:07.67 700m: 7:50.10 1:08.75
200m: 2:10.22 1:06.83 400m: 4:25.39 1:08.01 600m: 6:41.35 1:08.29 800m: 8:55.30 1:05.20

7. Ivan CHAKAROV 16 Akulite 8:56.26 599
100m: 1:02.95 1:02.95 300m: 3:16.63 1:07.23 500m: 5:32.88 1:08.17 700m: 7:48.99 1:08.00
200m: 2:09.40 1:06.45 400m: 4:24.71 1:08.08 600m: 6:40.99 1:08.11 800m: 8:56.26 1:07.27

8. Selcuk Berker ERTURK 14 Turkiye 8:59.56 588
100m: 1:04.26 1:04.26 300m: 3:19.26 1:07.47 500m: 5:36.00 1:08.60 700m: 7:51.94 1:07.71
200m: 2:11.79 1:07.53 400m: 4:27.40 1:08.14 600m: 6:44.23 1:08.23 800m: 8:59.56 1:07.62

9. Mustafa Mert DOGAN 13 Turkiye 9:04.21 573
100m: 1:03.67 1:03.67 300m: 3:19.07 1:08.06 500m: 5:36.73 1:08.86 700m: 7:56.73 1:10.41
200m: 2:11.01 1:07.34 400m: 4:27.87 1:08.80 600m: 6:46.32 1:09.59 800m: 9:04.21 1:07.48

10. Toni ILIEV 17 Damini LV 9:04.63 572
100m: 1:04.13 1:04.13 300m: 3:22.38 1:09.24 500m: 5:39.82 1:08.76 700m: 7:58.51 1:09.29
200m: 2:13.14 1:09.01 400m: 4:31.06 1:08.68 600m: 6:49.22 1:09.40 800m: 9:04.63 1:06.12

11. Yusuf KOSE 14 Turkiye 9:05.71 568
100m: 1:04.84 1:04.84 300m: 3:22.25 1:09.16 500m: 5:40.85 1:09.41 700m: 7:59.18 1:09.40
200m: 2:13.09 1:08.25 400m: 4:31.44 1:09.19 600m: 6:49.78 1:08.93 800m: 9:05.71 1:06.53

12. Mihail HRISTOV 18 Briz 9:06.21 567
100m: 1:03.84 1:03.84 300m: 3:20.68 1:08.95 500m: 5:39.97 1:09.85 700m: 7:59.66 1:09.10
200m: 2:11.73 1:07.89 400m: 4:30.12 1:09.44 600m: 6:50.56 1:10.59 800m: 9:06.21 1:06.55

13. Ibrahim BURHAN 13 Turkiye 9:08.19 561
100m: 1:04.55 1:04.55 300m: 3:22.56 1:09.34 500m: 5:41.07 1:09.17 700m: 8:00.37 1:09.63
200m: 2:13.22 1:08.67 400m: 4:31.90 1:09.34 600m: 6:50.74 1:09.67 800m: 9:08.19 1:07.82

14. Mert YILDIZ 14 Turkiye 9:14.54 541
100m: 1:07.37 1:07.37 300m: 3:27.15 1:09.72 500m: 5:46.41 1:09.93 700m: 8:07.20 1:09.97
200m: 2:17.43 1:10.06 400m: 4:36.48 1:09.33 600m: 6:57.23 1:10.82 800m: 9:14.54 1:07.34

15. Halil ALTUNBULAK 14 Turkiye 9:14.63 541
100m: 1:05.54 1:05.54 300m: 3:25.94 1:09.25 500m: 5:46.67 1:09.88 700m: 8:07.33 1:09.82
200m: 2:16.69 1:11.15 400m: 4:36.79 1:10.85 600m: 6:57.51 1:10.84 800m: 9:14.63 1:07.30

16. Ruzgar YANDIK 13 Turkiye 9:16.02 537
100m: 1:06.69 1:06.69 300m: 3:27.28 1:10.08 500m: 5:47.64 1:10.54 700m: 8:08.07 1:10.43
200m: 2:17.20 1:10.51 400m: 4:37.10 1:09.82 600m: 6:57.64 1:10.00 800m: 9:16.02 1:07.95

17. Arda Can CICEKCI 14 Turkiye 9:24.02 515
100m: 1:06.13 1:06.13 300m: 3:28.27 1:11.35 500m: 5:51.30 1:10.99 700m: 8:15.67 1:11.68
200m: 2:16.92 1:10.79 400m: 4:40.31 1:12.04 600m: 7:03.99 1:12.69 800m: 9:24.02 1:08.35

18. Molla Kerem KARLIK 14 Turkiye 9:24.67 513
100m: 1:07.01 1:07.01 300m: 3:28.96 1:11.09 500m: 5:52.31 1:11.63 700m: 8:16.62 1:11.88
200m: 2:17.87 1:10.86 400m: 4:40.68 1:11.72 600m: 7:04.74 1:12.43 800m: 9:24.67 1:08.05

19. Toprak TOPATAN 13 Turkiye 9:27.57 505
100m: 1:04.85 1:04.85 300m: 3:26.79 1:10.65 500m: 5:51.73 1:12.24 700m: 8:17.53 1:12.51
200m: 2:16.14 1:11.29 400m: 4:39.49 1:12.70 600m: 7:05.02 1:13.29 800m: 9:27.57 1:10.04

20. Sarper TAZE 13 Turkiye 9:29.21 501
100m: 1:07.63 1:07.63 300m: 3:32.43 1:11.57 500m: 5:55.24 1:11.11 700m: 8:19.68 1:11.80
200m: 2:20.86 1:13.23 400m: 4:44.13 1:11.70 600m: 7:07.88 1:12.64 800m: 9:29.21 1:09.53
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Grand Prix Burgas'24
Burgas, 24. - 26.5.2024

Event 111, Men, 800m Freestyle, 13 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

21. Valentin PETKOV 18 St.George 9:33.53 489
100m: 1:04.15 1:04.15 300m: 3:25.50 1:11.18 500m: 5:52.49 1:13.98 700m: 8:21.40 1:14.61
200m: 2:14.32 1:10.17 400m: 4:38.51 1:13.01 600m: 7:06.79 1:14.30 800m: 9:33.53 1:12.13

22. Martin TODOROV 17 Metropol 9:43.71 464
100m: 1:08.39 1:08.39 300m: 3:36.38 1:14.05 500m: 6:04.37 1:14.28 700m: 8:32.63 1:13.79
200m: 2:22.33 1:13.94 400m: 4:50.09 1:13.71 600m: 7:18.84 1:14.47 800m: 9:43.71 1:11.08

23. Guney Deniz KARAKUL 13 Turkiye 9:45.09 461
100m: 1:08.91 1:08.91 300m: 3:37.31 1:14.73 500m: 6:05.98 1:13.62 700m: 8:33.60 1:13.71
200m: 2:22.58 1:13.67 400m: 4:52.36 1:15.05 600m: 7:19.89 1:13.91 800m: 9:45.09 1:11.49

24. Cinar KIROGLU 13 Turkiye 9:45.88 459
100m: 1:08.67 1:08.67 300m: 3:36.18 1:14.22 500m: 6:06.56 1:15.14 700m: 8:34.66 1:13.20
200m: 2:21.96 1:13.29 400m: 4:51.42 1:15.24 600m: 7:21.46 1:14.90 800m: 9:45.88 1:11.22

25. Uras KAHRAMAN 13 Turkiye 9:48.93 452
100m: 1:07.54 1:07.54 300m: 3:36.20 1:14.60 500m: 6:06.03 1:14.79 700m: 8:34.88 1:14.56
200m: 2:21.60 1:14.06 400m: 4:51.24 1:15.04 600m: 7:20.32 1:14.29 800m: 9:48.93 1:14.05

26. Shenol AHMEDOV 16 Briz 9:53.64 441
100m: 1:08.20 1:08.20 300m: 3:38.03 1:15.81 500m: 6:10.65 1:16.39 700m: 8:40.15 1:14.76
200m: 2:22.22 1:14.02 400m: 4:54.26 1:16.23 600m: 7:25.39 1:14.74 800m: 9:53.64 1:13.49

27. Mihail GEORGIEV 18 Briz 9:57.39 433
100m: 1:09.89 1:09.89 300m: 3:40.72 1:15.76 500m: 6:13.26 1:15.58 700m: 8:46.35 1:16.47
200m: 2:24.96 1:15.07 400m: 4:57.68 1:16.96 600m: 7:29.88 1:16.62 800m: 9:57.39 1:11.04

28. Dimitar KOSTOV 14 Plovdiv 2019 9:58.44 431
100m: 1:08.94 1:08.94 300m: 3:41.72 1:17.08 500m: 6:13.66 1:15.81 700m: 8:46.74 1:15.98
200m: 2:24.64 1:15.70 400m: 4:57.85 1:16.13 600m: 7:30.76 1:17.10 800m: 9:58.44 1:11.70

29. Daniel MARKOV 14 Chernomorets 9:58.83 430
100m: 1:07.41 1:07.41 300m: 3:35.80 1:14.82 500m: 6:09.07 1:16.92 700m: 8:44.45 1:18.05
200m: 2:20.98 1:13.57 400m: 4:52.15 1:16.35 600m: 7:26.40 1:17.33 800m: 9:58.83 1:14.38

30. Martin KOSHNICHAROV 15 Briz 10:00.20 427
100m: 1:09.22 1:09.22 300m: 3:41.86 1:17.07 500m: 6:17.38 1:16.40 700m: 8:48.01 1:14.56
200m: 2:24.79 1:15.57 400m: 5:00.98 1:19.12 600m: 7:33.45 1:16.07 800m: 10:00.20 1:12.19

31. Dimitar PORYAZOV 17 Briz 10:13.93 399
100m: 1:09.03 1:09.03 300m: 3:40.98 1:16.51 500m: 6:13.63 1:17.18 700m: 8:54.74 1:21.27
200m: 2:24.47 1:15.44 400m: 4:56.45 1:15.47 600m: 7:33.47 1:19.84 800m: 10:13.93 1:19.19

32. Alexandar YOVCHEV 13 Chernomorets 10:21.94 384
100m: 1:12.73 1:12.73 300m: 3:46.89 1:16.98 500m: 6:23.74 1:19.00 700m: 9:03.08 1:19.46
200m: 2:29.91 1:17.18 400m: 5:04.74 1:17.85 600m: 7:43.62 1:19.88 800m: 10:21.94 1:18.86

33. Boris ALEKSANDROV 13 Plovdiv 2019 10:31.40 367
100m: 1:12.33 1:12.33 300m: 3:55.17 1:20.42 500m: 6:36.24 1:20.45 700m: 9:14.68 1:19.45
200m: 2:34.75 1:22.42 400m: 5:15.79 1:20.62 600m: 7:55.23 1:18.99 800m: 10:31.40 1:16.72

34. Viktor GINOV 13 Chernomorets 10:35.00 360
100m: 1:11.54 1:11.54 300m: 3:47.47 1:18.72 500m: 6:30.78 1:23.10 700m: 9:15.84 1:24.59
200m: 2:28.75 1:17.21 400m: 5:07.68 1:20.21 600m: 7:51.25 1:20.47 800m: 10:35.00 1:19.16

35. Kristian PANCHEV 14 Briz 11:49.62 258
100m: 1:19.85 1:19.85 300m: 4:19.37 1:29.84 500m: 7:24.11 1:32.13 700m: 10:26.14 1:29.07
200m: 2:49.53 1:29.68 400m: 5:51.98 1:32.61 600m: 8:57.07 1:32.96 800m: 11:49.62 1:23.48


